PA AM P240V4PA AM P240V4
T e c hnic a l  S p e c i f ic a tio nsT e c hnic a l  S p e c i f ic a tio ns
Output power RMS: AC 240W – DC 165W
Inputs: 4x MIC/LINE balanced | 1x AUX (CD/TAPE/TUNER/AUX IN selectable) | 1x MAIN IN (normally connected to PRE OUT) | 1x TELEPHONE/EME
 RGENCY
Input Sensitivity: MIC: -52dBV / 600 ohm balanced (with 24V
phantom) | LINE: -10dBV / 100 Kohm balanced | AUX: -20dBV /
47 Kohm unbalanced | MAIN IN: 0dBV / 10Kohm unbalanced |
TELEPHONE/EMERGENCY: Variable gain - 600 ohm
Signal Output: PRE OUT (normally connected to MAIN IN)
Output Levels: PRE OUT: 1V / 600 ohm | MOH 0dBV 600 ohm
Variable level
Controls: 1 MASTER VOLUME CONTROL | 4 MIC/LINE VOLUME
CONTROLS, | 1 AUX VOLUME CONTROL | 1 TREBLE TONE
CONTROL | 1 BASS TONE CONTROL | 4 ZONE VOLUME
CONTROLS | 4 ZONE SELECTORS
Loudspeakers outputs: 100/70/25V -16/8/4 ohm | Z1÷Z4:
100V | MOH: 1W -8 ohm Variable level
Frequency response: 80Hz – 16KHz (-3dB)
Distortion (THD): < 1% (@ Pnom 1KHz)
S/N Ratio: MIC: >=dB  |  LINE: >=75dB  |  AUX:  >=80dB
Power Supply: 220V ac – 117V ac 50/60Hz | 24V dc 20A
Operating temperature: 0  -40ºC
Input/Output Connectors: MIC/LINE: 4x XLR/JACK 6 .3mm | AUX:
1x RCA L/R | MAIN IN: 1x RCA | PRE OUT: 1x RCA | OTHERS
IN/OUT: screw terminals
Power Consumption: 600VA
Dimensioni (LxHxP): 420x340x88 mm – 2 rack units 19”
Peso: 11.8  Kg (26 .014 lb)
PA AMP120XL PA AMP30XL PA AMP60XL
240W FOUR ZONES CONTROL MIXING AMPLIFIER
Category: Public  A ddre s sPublic  A ddre s s  »   »  A mplif ie r sA mplif ie r s
Brand: PRO E LPRO E L
Product Code: PA  A MP2 40 V 4PA  A MP2 40 V 4
O v e rv ie wO v e rv ie w
Multinput Proel amplifi er has been designed for mixing and microphone
announcementdistribution in PA applications.   Main features:
Four zones output at 100V selectable independlly through a front
keyboard
Impedance constant outputs (4W) and constant voltage outputs (25, 70,
100 V)
Four MIC/LINE combo (XLR – ¼” jack) inputs
24V Phantom supply
Vocal activating priority MIC1 input - VOX
PRE-OUT output
AMP-IN input
RCA input
LINE OUT output
LED level meter
Hold On and Monitor outputs
Signal peak LED
Signal present LED
Telephone-line signal input
Bass and Treble EQ controls
Master output volume control
Volume controls for each zone
Five independent level controls for input signals (INPUT 1 ÷ INPUT 5)
A screw for ground wiring
Rear Power supply selector 230/117V~
Power supply: 230/117 V~ 50-60 Hz 24 V DC
Rack mount brackets included
Re la te d Pro duc tsRe la te d Pro duc ts
Pro do tt i  C o mple me nta r iPro do tt i  C o mple me nta r i
PA BM100
Tech n i cal  speci fi cati on s an d appearan ces are subj ect to ch an ge wi th out n oti ce an d accuracy i s n ot guaran teed.  Al l  tradem arke are th e
property of th ei r respecti ve own ers.  PROE L accepts n o l i abi l i ty for an y l oss wh i ch  m ay be suffered by an y person  wh o rel i es ei th er wh ol l y or
i n  part upon  an y descri pti on ,  ph otograph  or statem en t con tai n ed h erei n .  Col ors an d speci fi cati on s m ay vary from  actual  product.  PROE L
products are sol d th rough  auth ori zed ful l fi l l ers an d resel l ers on l y.  Th i s m an ual  i s copyri gh ter.  No part of th i s m an ual  m ay be
reproduced or tran sm i tted i n  an y form  or by an y m ean s,  el ectron i c or m ech an i cal ,  i n cl udi n g ph otocopyi n g an d recordi n g of an y ki n d,
for an y purpose,  wi th out th e express wri tten  perm i ssi on  of PROE L - Vi a al l a Ruen i a 37/43 - CAP 64027 - San t' Om ero (TE ) I TALY.
For servi ce,  support,  or m ore i n form ati on  con tact:
Proel  S. p. A.
Vi a al l a Ruen i a 37/43
CAP 64027 - San t' Om ero (TE ) I TALY
	PA AMP240V4
	240W FOUR ZONES CONTROL MIXING AMPLIFIER